
am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am
4 4 X4 4 X4 4 X4 4 X4 4 X4 4 X4 4 X4

Bracknell bus station bay 7 6.05 6.32 6.53 7.37 8.10 8.55
Bracknell bus station bay 4 6.07 � 6.41 � 7.01 � 7.25 � 8.25 � 8.58 � 9.42
Crown Wood Crownwood Shops 6.15 6.42 7.04 7.49 8.22 9.07
Hanworth Birch Hill Shopping Centre 6.21 6.48 7.10 7.56 8.29 9.14
Great Hollands Square 6.29 6.57 7.20 8.06 8.41 9.24
Southern Industrial Area � 6.34 � 7.02 � 7.26 � 8.12 � 8.48 � 9.29 �
John Nike Ski Centre 6.20 � 6.54 � 7.14 � 7.38 � 8.38 � 9.11 � 9.51
Wokingham Hilton St Annes Hotel 5.48 6.08 6.23 6.38 6.57 7.07 7.17 7.32 7.42 8.19 8.41 8.54 9.14 9.34 9.54
Wokingham Broad Street 5.53 6.13 6.28 6.43 7.03 7.13 7.24 7.39 7.52 8.29 8.51 9.04 9.21 9.41 10.01
Wokingham Station interchange 5.54 6.14 6.30 6.45 7.05 7.15 7.26 7.41 7.54 8.31 8.53 9.06 9.23 9.43 10.03
Winnersh Cross Roads 5.59 6.19 6.35 6.50 7.12 7.22 7.40 7.55 8.10 8.47 9.05 9.18 9.33 9.53 10.11
Loddon Bridge The George 6.04 6.24 6.40 6.55 7.18 7.28 7.49 8.04 8.19 8.56 9.13 9.26 9.39 9.59 10.17
Wokingham Road Three Tuns 6.08 6.28 6.45 7.00 7.24 7.34 7.58 8.13 8.28 9.05 9.20 9.33 9.45 10.05 10.22
Central Reading St Mary's Butts 6.20 6.40 6.58 7.13 7.38 7.48 8.14 8.29 8.44 9.21 9.36 9.49 10.00 10.20 10.37

am am am am am pm pm pm pm
4 X4 4 X4 4 X4 4 X4 4 X4 4 X4 4

Bracknell bus station bay 7 9.30 10.00 10.20 20 50 2.20 2.47
Bracknell bus station bay 4 � 10.07 � 10.37 � 27 � 57 � 2.27 � 2.56 �
Crown Wood Crownwood Shops 9.38 10.08 10.28 28 58 2.28 2.58
Hanworth Birch Hill Shopping Centre 9.44 10.14 10.34 34 04 2.34 3.04
Great Hollands Square 9.54 10.24 10.44 44 14 2.44 3.14
Southern Industrial Area 9.59 � 10.29 � 10.49 � 49 � 19 � 2.49 � 3.19
John Nike Ski Centre � 10.16 � 10.46 � 36 � 06 � 2.36 � 3.06 �
Wokingham Hilton St Annes Hotel 10.04 10.19 10.34 10.49 10.54 39 54 09 24 2.39 2.54 3.09 3.24
Wokingham Broad Street 10.11 10.26 10.41 10.56 11.01 46 01 16 31 2.46 3.01 3.17 3.32
Wokingham Station interchange 10.13 10.28 10.43 10.58 11.03 48 03 18 33 2.48 3.03 3.19 3.34
Winnersh Cross Roads 10.21 10.36 10.51 11.06 11.11 56 11 26 41 2.56 3.11 3.34 3.49
Loddon Bridge The George 10.27 10.42 10.57 11.12 11.17 02 17 32 47 3.02 3.17 3.41 3.56
Wokingham Road Three Tuns 10.32 10.47 11.02 11.17 11.22 07 22 37 52 3.07 3.22 3.47 4.02
Central Reading St Mary’s Butts 10.47 11.02 11.17 11.32 11.37 22 37 52 07 3.22 3.37 4.03 4.18

Bracknell | Wokingham | Reading
4 via Birch Hill | Great Hollands | Winnersh     X4 via John Nike Leisure Centre |  Winnersh |   Wokingham Road

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

until

then
at

these
mins
past
each 
hour

Bracknell | Wokingham | Reading
4 via Birch Hill | Great Hollands | Winnersh     X4 via John Nike Leisure Centre |  Winnersh   |  Wokingham Road

An extra lion X4 journey runs from Bracknell Bus Station at 7.55am arriving at  
Vodafone Waterside and surrounding business area at 8.03am.  

Journeys with a red triangle also run via Vodafone Waterside.



Bracknell | Wokingham | Reading
4 via Birch Hill | Great Hollands | Winnersh     X4 via John Nike Leisure Centre |  Winnersh |   Wokingham Road

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays continued

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
X4 4 X4 4 X4 4 X4 4 X4 4 X4 4 X4 4 X4 4

Bracknell bus station bay 7 3.17 3.44 4.29 5.09 5.41 6.13 6.43 7.13
Bracknell bus station bay 4 3.25 � 3.55 � 4.35 � 5.15 � 5.50 � 6.20 � 6.50 � 7.20 �
Crown Wood Crownwood Shops 3.28 3.57 4.42 5.22 5.54 6.26 6.56 7.26
Hanworth Birch Hill Shopping Centre 3.34 4.04 4.49 5.29 6.00 6.32 7.02 7.32
Great Hollands Square 3.44 4.14 4.59 5.39 6.09 6.40 7.10 7.40
Southern Industrial Area � 3.49 � 4.19 � 5.04 � 5.44 � 6.14 � 6.45 � 7.15 � 7.45
John Nike Ski Centre 3.36 � 4.06 � 4.46 � 5.26 � 6.01 � 6.31 � 7.01 � 7.31 �
Wokingham Hilton St Annes Hotel 3.39 3.54 4.09 4.24 4.49 5.09 5.29 5.49 6.04 6.19 6.34 6.49 7.04 7.19 7.34 7.49
Wokingham Broad Street 3.47 4.02 4.17 4.32 4.57 5.17 5.37 5.57 6.11 6.26 6.40 6.55 7.10 7.25 7.40 7.55
Wokingham Station interchange 3.50 4.04 4.20 4.35 5.00 5.20 5.40 6.00 6.14 6.29 6.42 6.57 7.12 7.27 7.42 7.57
Winnersh Cross Roads 4.05 4.19 4.32 4.50 5.12 5.32 5.52 6.12 6.23 6.38 6.50 7.05 7.20 7.35 7.50 8.05
Loddon Bridge The George 4.12 4.26 4.39 4.57 5.19 5.39 5.59 6.19 6.29 6.44 6.56 7.11 7.26 7.41 7.56 8.11
Wokingham Road Three Tuns 4.18 4.32 4.45 5.03 5.25 5.45 6.05 6.25 6.34 6.49 7.01 7.16 7.31 7.46 8.01 8.16
Central Reading St Mary’s Butts 4.34 4.48 5.01 5.19 5.41 6.01 6.21 6.41 6.47 7.02 7.14 7.29 7.44 7.59 8.14 8.29

Bracknell | Wokingham | Reading
4 via Birch Hill | Great Hollands | Winnersh     X4 via John Nike Leisure Centre |  Winnersh   |  Wokingham Road

pm pm pm pm pm pm
X4 4 X4 4 4 X4

Bracknell bus station bay 7 7.50 9.50 11.10
Bracknell bus station bay 4 7.49 � 9.10 � � 11.50
Crown Wood Crownwood Shops 7.58 9.58 11.18
Hanworth Birch Hill Shopping Centre 8.04 10.04 11.24
Great Hollands Square 8.12 10.12 11.32
Southern Industrial Area � 8.17 � 10.17 11.37 �
John Nike Ski Centre 7.57 � 9.18 � � 11.58
Wokingham Hilton St Annes Hotel 8.00 8.21 9.21 10.21 11.41 12.01
Wokingham Broad Street 8.05 8.26 9.26 10.26 11.46 12.06
Wokingham Station interchange 8.06 8.27 9.27 10.27 11.47 12.07
Winnersh Cross Roads 8.11 8.32 9.32 10.32 11.52 12.12
Loddon Bridge The George 8.16 8.37 9.37 10.37 11.57 12.17
Wokingham Road Three Tuns 8.20 8.41 9.41 10.41 12.01 12.21
Central Reading St Mary’s Butts 8.32 8.53 9.53 10.53 12.13 12.33



am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
4 4 4 X4 4 X4 4 X4 4 4 X4 4 X4 4 4 X4

Bracknell bus station bay 7 7.20 8.20 20 50 6.50 7.50 9.50 11.10
Bracknell bus station bay 4 � 7.57 � 27 � 57 � � 7.33 � 9.10 � � 11.50
Crown Wood Crownwood Shops 7.28 8.28 28 58 6.58 7.58 9.58 11.18
Hanworth Birch Hill Shopping Centre 7.34 8.34 34 04 7.04 8.04 10.04 11.24
Great Hollands Square 7.44 8.44 44 14 7.14 8.12 10.12 11.32
Southern Industrial Area 7.49 � 8.49 � 49 � 19 7.19 � 8.17 � 10.17 11.37 �
John Nike Ski Centre � 8.06 � 36 � 06 � � 7.41 � 9.18 � � 11.58
Wokingham Hilton St Annes Hotel 6.50 7.20 7.54 8.09 8.54 39 54 09 24 7.24 7.44 8.21 9.21 10.21 11.41 12.01
Wokingham Broad Street 6.57 7.27 8.01 8.16 9.01 46 01 16 31 7.31 7.49 8.26 9.26 10.26 11.46 12.06
Wokingham Station interchange 6.59 7.29 8.03 8.18 9.03 48 03 18 33 7.33 7.50 8.27 9.27 10.27 11.47 12.07
Winnersh Cross Roads 7.07 7.37 8.11 8.26 9.11 56 11 26 41 7.41 7.55 8.32 9.32 10.32 11.52 12.12
Loddon Bridge The George 7.13 7.43 8.17 8.32 9.17 02 17 32 47 7.47 8.00 8.37 9.37 10.37 11.57 12.17
Wokingham Road Three Tuns 7.18 7.48 8.22 8.37 9.22 07 22 37 52 7.52 8.04 8.41 9.41 10.41 12.01 12.21
Central Reading St Mary’s Butts 7.33 8.03 8.37 8.52 9.37 22 37 52 07 8.07 8.16 8.53 9.53 10.53 12.13 12.33

Bracknell | Wokingham | Reading
4 via Birch Hill | Great Hollands | Winnersh     X4 via John Nike Leisure Centre |  Winnersh   |  Wokingham Road

Saturdays 

until

then
at

these
mins
past
each 
hour



Bracknell | Wokingham | Reading
4 via Birch Hill | Great Hollands | Winnersh     X4 via John Nike Leisure Centre |  Winnersh |   Wokingham Road

Bracknell | Wokingham | Reading
4 via Birch Hill | Great Hollands | Winnersh     X4 via John Nike Leisure Centre |  Winnersh   |  Wokingham Road

am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
4 4 X4 4 X4 4 X4 4 X4 4 X4 4 X4 4 4

Bracknell bus station bay 7 8.36 9.36 10.35 35 4.36 5.38 6.38 7.38
Bracknell bus station bay 4 � 9.28 � 10.28 � 27 � 4.27 � 5.28 � 6.28 � �
Crown Wood Crownwood Shops 8.46 9.46 10.43 43 4.44 5.46 6.46 7.46
Hanworth Birch Hill Shopping Centre 8.52 9.52 10.49 49 4.50 5.52 6.52 7.52
Great Hollands Square 9.00 10.00 10.59 59 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00
Southern Industrial Area 9.05 � 10.05 � 11.04 � 04 � 5.05 � 6.05 � 7.05 8.05
John Nike Ski Centre � 9.36 � 10.36 � 36 � 4.36 � 5.36 � 6.36 � �
Wokingham Hilton St Annes Hotel 8.19 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 39 09 4.39 5.10 5.39 6.09 6.39 7.09 8.09
Wokingham Broad Street 8.24 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.16 46 16 4.46 5.17 5.44 6.14 6.44 7.14 8.14
Wokingham Station interchange 8.26 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.18 48 18 4.48 5.19 5.45 6.15 6.45 7.15 8.15
Winnersh Cross Roads 8.31 9.21 9.51 10.21 10.51 11.26 56 26 4.56 5.27 5.50 6.20 6.50 7.20 8.20
Loddon Bridge The George 8.36 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.32 02 32 5.02 5.33 5.55 6.25 6.55 7.25 8.25
Wokingham Road Three Tuns 8.41 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.37 07 37 5.07 5.38 5.59 6.29 6.59 7.29 8.29
Central Reading St Mary’s Butts 8.54 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.52 22 52 5.22 5.53 6.11 6.41 7.11 7.41 8.41

Sundays & public holidays

until

then
at

these
mins
past
each 
hour



am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am
4 X4 4 X4 4 X4 4 X4 4 X4 4 X4 4 X4 4 X4 4

Central Reading St Mary's Butts stop CT 5.15 5.30 5.45 6.05 6.20 6.30 6.50 7.00 7.07 7.22 7.47 8.05 8.20 8.40 9.00 9.15 9.30
Wokingham Road Three Tuns 5.27 5.42 5.57 6.17 6.32 6.42 7.05 7.15 7.26 7.41 8.08 8.26 8.41 9.01 9.18 9.33 9.45
Loddon Bridge The George 5.30 5.45 6.00 6.21 6.36 6.46 7.09 7.19 7.32 7.47 8.16 8.35 8.50 9.10 9.23 9.38 9.50
Winnersh Cross Roads 5.35 5.50 6.05 6.26 6.41 6.51 7.15 7.25 7.42 7.57 8.28 8.47 9.02 9.22 9.30 9.45 9.57
Wokingham Station interchange 5.40 5.55 6.10 6.31 6.46 6.56 7.21 7.31 7.51 8.06 8.40 8.57 9.12 9.32 9.37 9.52 10.04
Wokingham Broad Street 5.42 5.57 6.12 6.33 6.48 6.58 7.24 7.34 7.55 8.10 8.44 9.01 9.16 9.36 9.41 9.56 10.08
Wokingham Hilton St Annes Hotel 5.46 6.01 6.16 6.38 6.53 7.03 7.30 7.40 8.05 8.20 8.54 9.07 9.22 9.42 9.47 10.02 10.13
John Nike Ski Centre � 6.04 � 6.41 � 7.06 � 7.43 � 8.24 � 9.10 � 9.45 � 10.05 �
Southern Industrial Area 5.51 6.21 6.58 7.36 8.11 9.00 9.28 9.53 10.19
Great Hollands Square 5.55 6.25 7.03 7.41 8.16 9.05 9.33 9.58 10.24
Hanworth Birch Hill Shopping Centre 6.02 6.32 7.12 7.50 8.25 9.14 9.42 10.07 10.33
Crown Wood Crownwood Shops 6.07 6.37 7.18 7.56 8.31 9.20 9.48 10.13 10.39
Bracknell bus station bay 4 6.15 � 6.45 � 7.27 � 8.08 � 8.43 � 9.31 � 9.58 � 10.22 � 10.47
Bracknell bus station bay 7 6.12 6.50 7.15 7.55 8.36 9.20 9.55 10.14

am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
X4 4 X4 4 X4 4 X4 4 X4 4 X4 4 X4 4 X4

Central Reading St Mary's Butts stop CT 9.45 00 15 30 45 2.30 2.45 3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45 4.05 4.20 4.35 4.50
Wokingham Road Three Tuns 10.00 15 30 45 00 2.45 3.00 3.21 3.36 3.51 4.06 4.26 4.42 4.57 5.12
Loddon Bridge The George 10.05 20 35 50 05 2.50 3.05 3.26 3.41 3.56 4.11 4.31 4.47 5.02 5.17
Winnersh Cross Roads 10.12 27 42 57 12 2.57 3.12 3.35 3.50 4.05 4.20 4.40 4.58 5.13 5.28
Wokingham Station interchange 10.19 34 49 04 19 3.04 3.19 3.42 3.57 4.12 4.27 4.47 5.05 5.20 5.35
Wokingham Broad Street 10.23 38 53 08 23 3.08 3.23 3.46 4.01 4.16 4.31 4.51 5.09 5.24 5.39
Wokingham Hilton St Annes Hotel 10.28 43 58 13 28 3.13 3.28 3.53 4.08 4.23 4.38 4.58 5.16 5.31 5.46
John Nike Ski Centre 10.31 � 01 � 31 � 3.31 � 4.11 � 4.41 � 5.19 � 5.49
Southern Industrial Area 49 19 3.19 3.59 4.29 5.04 5.37
Great Hollands Square 54 24 3.24 4.04 4.34 5.09 5.42
Hanworth Birch Hill Shopping Centre 03 33 3.33 4.13 4.43 5.18 5.51
Crown Wood Crownwood Shops 09 39 3.39 4.19 4.49 5.24 5.57
Bracknell bus station bay 4 � 17 � 47 � 3.47 � 4.28 � 4.58 � 5.33 � 6.06 �
Bracknell bus station bay 7 10.39 09 39 3.39 4.25 4.55 5.34 6.04

Reading | Wokingham | Bracknell
4 via Wokingham Road | Winnersh | Great Hollands | Birch Hill     X4 via Wokingham Road |  Winnersh | John Nike Leisure Centre

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

until

then
at

these
mins
past
each 
hour

An extra lion X4 journey runs from Vodafone Waterside and surrounding 
business area at 8.03am arriving at Bracknell Bus Station at 8.10am.  

Journeys with a red triangle also run via Vodafone Waterside.



pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
4 X4 4 X4 4 X4 4 X4 4 X4 4 X4

Central Reading St Mary's Butts stop CT 5.05 5.20 5.35 5.50 6.10 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00
Wokingham Road Three Tuns 5.27 5.42 5.57 6.12 6.30 6.49 7.19 7.47 8.12 9.12 10.12 11.12
Loddon Bridge The George 5.32 5.47 6.02 6.17 6.35 6.54 7.24 7.51 8.15 9.15 10.15 11.15
Winnersh Cross Roads 5.43 5.58 6.13 6.28 6.43 7.01 7.31 7.57 8.20 9.20 10.20 11.20
Wokingham Station interchange 5.50 6.05 6.20 6.35 6.49 7.07 7.37 8.02 8.25 9.25 10.25 11.25
Wokingham Broad Street 5.54 6.09 6.24 6.39 6.53 7.10 7.40 8.04 8.27 9.27 10.27 11.27
Wokingham Hilton St Annes Hotel 6.01 6.16 6.31 6.46 6.59 7.15 7.45 8.09 8.31 9.31 10.31 11.31
John Nike Ski Centre � 6.19 � 6.49 � 7.18 � 8.12 � 9.34 � 11.34
Southern Industrial Area 6.07 6.37 7.04 7.50 8.36 10.36
Great Hollands Square 6.12 6.42 7.09 7.55 8.40 10.40
Hanworth Birch Hill Shopping Centre 6.21 6.51 7.17 8.03 8.47 10.47
Crown Wood Crownwood Shops 6.27 6.57 7.22 8.08 8.52 10.52
Bracknell bus station bay 4 6.36 � 7.06 � 7.30 � 8.16 � 9.00 � 11.00 �
Bracknell bus station bay 7 6.34 7.04 7.31 8.20 9.42 11.42

Reading | Wokingham | Bracknell
4 via Wokingham Road | Winnersh | Great Hollands | Birch Hill     X4 via Wokingham Road |  Winnersh | John Nike Leisure Centre

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays continued

journeys with a red triangle also run via Vodafone Waterside



am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
4 4 4 X4 4 X4 4 X4 X4 4 X4 4 X4 4 X4

Central Reading St Mary's Butts stop CT 6.30 7.00 7.30 7.45 00 15 30 45 5.15 5.30 5.50 6.10 6.30 7.00 7.30
Wokingham Road Three Tuns 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.00 15 30 45 00 5.30 5.45 6.05 6.25 6.45 7.15 7.45
Loddon Bridge The George 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.05 20 35 50 05 5.35 5.50 6.10 6.30 6.50 7.20 7.49
Winnersh Cross Roads 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.12 27 42 57 12 5.42 5.57 6.17 6.37 6.57 7.27 7.55
Wokingham Station interchange 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.19 34 49 04 19 5.49 6.04 6.24 6.44 7.04 7.34 8.00
Wokingham Broad Street 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.23 38 53 08 23 5 53 6.08 6.28 6.48 7.08 7.38 8.02
Wokingham Hilton St Annes Hotel 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.28 43 58 13 28 5.58 6.13 6.33 6.53 7.13 7.43 8.07
John Nike Ski Centre � � � 8.31 � 01 � 31 6.01 � 6.36 � 7.16 � 8.10
Southern Industrial Area 7.19 7.49 8.19 49 19 6.19 6.59 7.49
Great Hollands Square 7.24 7.54 8.24 54 24 6.24 7.04 7.54
Hanworth Birch Hill Shopping Centre 7.33 8.03 8.33 03 33 6.33 7.13 8.03
Crown Wood Crownwood Shops 7.39 8.09 8.39 09 39 6.39 7.19 8.09
Bracknell bus station bay 4 7.47 8.17 8.47 � 17 � 47 � � 6.47 � 7.27 � 8.17 �
Bracknell bus station bay 7 8.39 09 39 6.09 6.44 7.24 8.18

Reading | Wokingham | Bracknell
4 via Wokingham Road | Winnersh | Great Hollands | Birch Hill     X4 via Wokingham Road |  Winnersh | John Nike Leisure Centre

Saturdays

pm pm pm pm
4 X4 4 X4

Central Reading St Mary's Butts stop CT 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00
Wokingham Road Three Tuns 8.12 9.12 10.12 11.12
Loddon Bridge The George 8.15 9.15 10.15 11.15
Winnersh Cross Roads 8.20 9.20 10.20 11.20
Wokingham Station interchange 8.25 9.25 10.25 11.25
Wokingham Broad Street 8.27 9.27 10.27 11.27
Wokingham Hilton St Annes Hotel 8.31 9.31 10.31 11.31
John Nike Ski Centre � 9.34 � 11.34
Southern Industrial Area 8.36 10.36
Great Hollands Square 8.40 10.40
Hanworth Birch Hill Shopping Centre 8.47 10.47
Crown Wood Crownwood Shops 8.52 10.52
Bracknell bus station bay 4 9.00 � 11.00 �
Bracknell bus station bay 7 9.42 11.42

until

then
at

these
mins
past
each 
hour



am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm
X4 4 X4 4 X4 4 X4 4 X4 4 4 X4 4 4 4

Central Reading St Mary's Butts stop CT 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 30 00 5.00 5.30 6.15 6.45 7.45
Wokingham Road Three Tuns 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.15 45 15 5.15 5.45 6.30 7.00 8.00
Loddon Bridge The George 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.20 50 20 5.20 5.50 6.34 7.04 8.04
Winnersh Cross Roads 7.51 8.21 8.51 9.21 9.51 10.21 10.51 11.27 57 27 5.27 5.57 6.40 7.10 8.10
Wokingham Station interchange 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.34 04 34 5.34 6.04 6.45 7.15 8.15
Wokingham Broad Street 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.38 08 38 5.38 6.08 6.47 7.17 8.17
Wokingham Hilton St Annes Hotel 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.43 13 43 5.43 6.13 6.52 7.22 8.22
John Nike Ski Centre 8.06 � 9.06 � 10.06 � 11.06 � 16 � � 6.16 � �
Southern Industrial Area 8.38 9.38 10.38 11.49 49 5.49 6.57 7.27
Great Hollands Square 8.43 9.43 10.43 11.54 54 5.54 7.01 7.31
Hanworth Birch Hill Shopping Centre 8.52 9.52 10.52 12.03 03 6.03 7.08 7.38
Crown Wood Crownwood Shops 8.58 9.58 10.58 12.09 09 6.09 7.13 7.43
Bracknell bus station bay 4 � 9.06 � 10.06 � 11.06 � 12.17 � 17 6.17 � 7.21 7.51
Bracknell bus station bay 7 8.14 9.14 10.14 11.14 24 6.24

Reading | Wokingham | Bracknell
4 via Wokingham Road | Winnersh | Great Hollands | Birch Hill     X4 via Wokingham Road |  Winnersh | John Nike Leisure Centre

Sundays & public holidays

until

then
at

these
mins
past
each 
hour


